ACADEMY OF INTERNATIONAL STUDIES ELEMENTARY 2023-24

Pickup Time
7:39 am

7:42 am
7:44 am
7:51 am
7:55 am
8:08 am
8:13 am
8:19 am
8:22 am
8:24 am

BUS 48

Brookfield St @ Griffin Rd
Graham Rd @ Meadow Rd
Graham Rd @ High St

Clearview Dr @ Norton Ln

Foster St @ Deepwood Dr
Pleasant Valley Rd @ Pepin Place
821 Main St

895 Chapel Rd

Smith St @ Misty Meadow Ln
Wheeler Rd @ Arthur Dr

Route Last Updated: 8/20/2023

Drop-off Time
4:08 pm
4:11 pm
4:13 pm
4:21 pm
4:24 pm
3:54 pm
3:50 pm
3:36 pm
3:39pm
3:41 pm



